General information about company

Scrip code 506854

Name of the company TANFAC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
8] Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Srgareholding aS | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of :;lo.lof h:]o. of Total nos. afxﬁhoftotal n0. | class of securities (IX)
@ieTan Category of | Nos. Of fully paid :iré_)l: Enzr:rsl % shares held ‘()caicszeenfe dles
90T | shareholder | shareholders up equity paic-up ying iy = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0) equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (D) shares 3 (IV)+(V)+
held (V) shares Receipts V) 1957) (VIIl) As _ % of
held (V) | (V1) 2% of Slasseg: | Class | rorgy | (A+BC)
(A+B+C2) X €gy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 5084802 5084802 50.98 5084802 5084802 | 50.98
Group
(B) Public 15983 4890198 4890198 49.02 4890198 4890198 | 49.02
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 15987 9975000 9975000 9975000 9975000 | 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

- Number of
Shareholding, Shares
gr?argsf as a % assuming NUmber.Of pledged or
No. Of No. of . full conversion | Lockedin | f e
Underlying . shares (X11) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered b
Category of . . Outstanding o equity shares
Category - Underlying | Underlying ———. securities (as a (X1 held in
0 () OULERI ) | QWA Ty securities and RN TRl dematerialized
convertible | Warrants o diluted share Asa% Asa % form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Wr i) | capital) (XD=" | ng of total | | of total
rants (Xi) (VIN+(X) As a (a)- Shares ( a)- Shares
@ % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 50.98 5084802
Group
(B) Public 49.02 4187785
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 9272587




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly g]g}g Total nos. 22??"5;:2?'
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares held ¥ . . Total
sr. Nameofthe | shareholders | up equity | equity uDr;derSIiytng? (Vi = (c;e:lgué;t;d as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | "
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares | shares POSIOTY | )+ (vy+ | P d o
held (IV) | held Receipts Vi) 1957) (Vi)
(V1) Asa % of Classeg: | Class | o [ Total
W) (A+B+C2) | X egyy Voting
rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Central
() St‘;;’:mme”” 1 2595000 2595000 | 26.02 2595000 2595000 | 26.02
Government(s)
Any Other
(d) (specify) 3 2489802 2489802 |24.96 2489802 2489802 | 24.96
(SK;ET)OW' 4 5084802 5084802 |50.98 5084802 5084802 | 50.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 5084802 5084802 |50.98 5084802 5084802 | 50.98
Group
(A=(A)
(D+(A)Q)
B Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 14 8100 8100 0.08 8100 8100 0.08
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 5 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 [0.01
Banks
Sub-Total
19 9100 9100 0.09 9100 9100 0.09
(B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 15563 2852381 2852381 | 28.6 2852381 2852381 | 28.6
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 9 753353 753353 7.55 753353 753353 | 7.55
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e) T 392 1275364 1275364 |12.79 1275364 1275364 | 12.79
(sg;g)"‘a' 15964 4881098 4881098 | 48.93 4881098 4881098 | 48.93
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 15983 4890198 4890198 | 49.02 4890198 4890198 | 49.02
1)+(B)
@+®)E)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Jleialld 15987 9975000 9975000 |100 9975000 9975000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
15987 9975000 9975000 9975000 9975000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

- Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full t‘sc";(ggf_gf pledged or
Underlying conversion of ! otherwise
Br?dglf ?:ares No. of Shares | Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | o imbered EuuTtsesrhg:es
sr Outstar):dir? Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 hgld £
: ding Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible . - As a % dematerialized
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share 0 Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total o [ of total
@ (VIDH(X) Asa% | () | Shares | " | gpare
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
(b) 26.02 2595000
(d) 24.96 2489802
Sub-Total
50.98 5084802
A
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.08 5084802
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(@) 0.08 0
U] 0.01 450
Sub-Total
0.09 450
(B)(D)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.6 2182424
(a(ii)) 7.55 753353
(e) 12.79 1251558
Sub-Total
48.93 4187335
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
49.02 4187785
(B)=(B)()+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
© Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9272587
Total (A+B+C ) 9272587




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

TAMILNADU INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACT3409P

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
)

2595000

2595000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

2595000

2595000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

26.02

26.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2595000

2595000

Class eg:y

Total

2595000

2595000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.02

26.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.02

26.02

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2595000

2595000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Person Acting in Concert

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

TGS INVESTMENT AND
TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED

Pilani Investment And
Industries Corporation Ltd.

SHRI ASKARAN
AGARWALA - DIRECTOR

PAN (1)

AABCT6593K

AABCP7642R

ABIPA1296L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
)

1990652

498000

1150

2489802

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1990652

498000

1150

2489802

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

19.96

24.96

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1990652

498000

1150

2489802

Class eg:y

Total

1990652

498000

1150

2489802

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.96

4.99

24.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.96

24.96

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1990652

498000

1150

2489802

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KAMAL MAVII
VISARIA

AJIT SINGH
CHAWLA

AJIT SINGH JAGJIT SINGH
CHAWLA

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAAPV6233C

AABPC0858R

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
)

212369

170546

168649

551564

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

212369

170546

168649

551564

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

5.53

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

212369

170546

168649

551564

Class eg:y

Total

212369

170546

168649

551564

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

213

1.71

5.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.71

1.69

5.53

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

212369

170546

168649

551564

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

MR. AJIT SINGH CHAWLA AND MR. AJIT SINGH JAGJIT SINGH CHAWLA ARE HAVING
SAME PAN AABPC0858R BUT WITH DIFFERENCE DP CLIENT ID I.E. IN300476 41644824 AND
IN300476 41644873 RESPECTIVELY.




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Foreign
Individuals or
NRI

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Employees

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Other

Bodies Corporate

Category/ More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

FOREIGN
INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTOR

ARONI
COMMERCIALS
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAACAB974A

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

18

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
)

21031

450

425

1230

500

650

128587

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

21031

450

425

1230

500

650

128587

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

0.01

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

21031

450

425

1230

500

650

128587

Class eg:y

Total

21031

450

425

1230

500

650

128587

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

0.01

0.01

0.01

129

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.01

129

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10681

450

425

500

100

128587

Reason for not providing PAN







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category/ More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KAMALJYOT
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

KAMALJYOT
INVESTMENTS
LTD

UTKARSH GLOBAL
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

MOTILAL OSWAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

Click
here to
go back

PAN (1)

AAACK3258K

7777799997

AAACU4658D

AAECM2876P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

174

388

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
)

294826

15000

368768

148880

295017

319303

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

294826

15000

368768

148880

295017

319303

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

3.7

3.2

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

294826

15000

368768

148880

295017

319303

Class eg:y

Total

294826

15000

368768

148880

295017

319303

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.96

0.15

3.7

1.49

2.96

3.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.96

3.7

3.2

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

294826

15000

368768

148880

283341

295497

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




M/S. KAMALJYOT INVESTMENTS LIMITED HOLDING TWO DIFFERENT DP CLIENT ID
WITH SAME PAN AAACK3258K |.E. 1201070000443580 AND IN302927 10187477.




