General information about company	
Scrip code	506854
Name of the company	TANFAC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	tatement l	olding of	specified secu	ırities				
		N OS	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number o		g Rights hel	d in each	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	5084802			5084802	50.98	5084802		5084802	50.98	
(B)	Public	15983	4890198			4890198	49.02	4890198		4890198	49.02	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	15987	9975000			9975000		9975000		9975000	100	

		Table l	- Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	es		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50.98					5084802
(B)	Public				49.02					4187785
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									9272587

7	Table II - Stat	ement shov	wing sha	reholdi	ng patteri	n of the P	romoter and	Promo	ter Gı	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights hel rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding p	attern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	2595000			2595000	26.02	2595000		2595000	26.02
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	2489802			2489802	24.96	2489802		2489802	24.96
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	5084802			5084802	50.98	5084802		5084802	50.98
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		4	5084802			5084802	50.98	5084802		5084802	50.98
В	Table III - Statem	ent showing sh	areholding j	pattern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	14	8100			8100	0.08	8100		8100	0.08
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	1000			1000	0.01	1000		1000	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		19	9100			9100	0.09	9100		9100	0.09
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15563	2852381			2852381	28.6	2852381		2852381	28.6
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	753353			753353	7.55	753353		753353	7.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	392	1275364			1275364	12.79	1275364		1275364	12.79
Sub-Total (B)(3)		15964	4881098			4881098	48.93	4881098		4881098	48.93
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		15983	4890198			4890198	49.02	4890198		4890198	49.02
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing sh	nareholding	pattern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non Pu	ıblic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		15987	9975000			9975000	100	9975000		9975000	100
Total (A+B+C)		15987	9975000			9975000		9975000		9975000	100

Tak	ole II - Statem	ent showing	shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Proi	noter G	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter an	nd Pro	moter Gr	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(b)				26.02					2595000
(d)				24.96					2489802
Sub-Total (A)(1)				50.98					5084802
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				50.98					5084802
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	ehold	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.08					0
(f)				0.01					450
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.09					450
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				28.6					2182424
(a(ii))				7.55					753353
(e)				12.79					1251558
Sub-Total (B)(3)				48.93					4187335
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				49.02					4187785
C	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- N	Non Publi	c shar	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9272587
Total (A+B+C)									9272587

	Central Government/ State Government(s)	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TAMILNADU INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACT3409P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2595000	2595000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2595000	2595000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.02	26.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2595000	2595000
Class eg:y		
Total	2595000	2595000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.02	26.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.02	26.02
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2595000	2595000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Person Acting in Concert	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TGS INVESTMENT AND TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	Pilani Investment And Industries Corporation Ltd.	SHRI ASKARAN AGARWALA - DIRECTOR	
PAN (II)	AABCT6593K	AABCP7642R	ABJPA1296L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1990652	498000	1150	2489802
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1990652	498000	1150	2489802
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.96	4.99	0.01	24.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)		
Class eg: X	1990652	498000	1150	2489802
Class eg:y				
Total	1990652	498000	1150	2489802
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.96	4.99	0.01	24.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.96	4.99	0.01	24.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (2	XIII)		
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	1990652	498000	1150	2489802
dematerialized form (XIV)	1770032			2.09002

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMAL MAVJI VISARIA	AJIT SINGH CHAWLA	AJIT SINGH JAGJIT SINGH CHAWLA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPV6233C	AABPC0858R	ZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	212369	170546	168649	551564
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	212369	170546	168649	551564
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.13	1.71	1.69	5.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	212369	170546	168649	551564
Class eg:y				
Total	212369	170546	168649	551564
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.13	1.71	1.69	5.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.13	1.71	1.69	5.53
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	212369	170546	168649	551564
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not			Textual Information(1)	

Text Block
MR. AJIT SINGH CHAWLA AND MR. AJIT SINGH JAGJIT SINGH CHAWLA ARE HAVING SAME PAN AABPC0858R BUT WITH DIFFERENCE DP CLIENT ID I.E. IN300476 41644824 AND IN300476 41644873 RESPECTIVELY.

			Ar	y Other (s	pecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Trusts	Clearing Members	Employees	Director or Director's Relatives	Other	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)						FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTOR	ARONI COMMERCIALS LIMITED
PAN (II)							AAACA8974A
No. of the Shareholders (I)	182	2	4	18	6	2	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	21031	450	425	1230	500	650	128587
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	21031	450	425	1230	500	650	128587
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.21	0	0	0.01	0.01	0.01	1.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	nch class of	securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	21031	450	425	1230	500	650	128587
Class eg:y							
Total	21031	450	425	1230	500	650	128587
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.21	0	0	0.01	0.01	0.01	1.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.21	0	0	0.01	0.01	0.01	1.29
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10681	450	425	500	100	0	128587
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						

D C				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMALJYOT INVESTMENTS LIMITED	KAMALJYOT INVESTMENTS LTD	UTKARSH GLOBAL HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED		Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAACK3258K	ZZZZ29999Z	AAACU4658D	AAECM2876P		Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	174	388	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	294826	15000	368768	148880	295017	319303	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	294826	15000	368768	148880	295017	319303	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.96	0.15	3.7	1.49	2.96	3.2	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	294826	15000	368768	148880	295017	319303	
Class eg:y							
Total	294826	15000	368768	148880	295017	319303	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.96	0.15	3.7	1.49	2.96	3.2	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.96	0.15	3.7	1.49	2.96	3.2	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	294826	15000	368768	148880	283341	295497	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)					

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	M/S. KAMALJYOT INVESTMENTS LIMITED HOLDING TWO DIFFERENT DP CLIENT ID WITH SAME PAN AAACK3258K I.E. 1201070000443580 AND IN302927 10187477.			